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Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings

Ristricted Funds for Global Par

Wells Fargo Checking
Wells Fargo Savings Acct
Total Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
Fixed Assets
District Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation
District Equipment - Other
Total District Equipment

Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Rotary International District 5470

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2023

Mar 31, 23

28,565.00
15,926.19
105,182.07
149,673.26

385.50

385.50

150,058.76

-3,039.28
2,838.84
-200.44

-200.44
149,858.32

130,492.68
19,365.64

149,858.32
149,858.32
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