1:09 PM 04/13/23 Accrual Basis

Rotary International District 5470 Balance Sheet

As of March 31, 2023

149,858.32

	Mar 31, 23
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
Ristricted Funds for Global Par	28,565.00
Wells Fargo Checking	15,926.19
Wells Fargo Savings Acct	105,182.07
Total Checking/Savings	149,673.26
Accounts Receivable	
Accounts Receivable	385.50
Total Accounts Receivable	385.50
Total Current Assets	150,058.76
Fixed Assets	
District Equipment	
Accumulated Depreciation	-3,039.28
District Equipment - Other	2,838.84
Total District Equipment	-200.44
Total Fixed Assets	-200.44
TOTAL ASSETS	149,858.32
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity	
Unrestricted Net Assets	130,492.68
Net Income	19,365.64
Total Equity	149,858.32

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY